Bidders List for 6 inch Viewport Clamps and Flanges 



1. MDC VACUUM PRODUCTS, LLC 
23842 Cabot Blvd. 
HAYWARD, CA 94545 
Toll Free . . . . . . : 800-443-8817 
E-mail . . . . . . . . . . : Sales@mdcvacuum.com 
Web . . . . . . . . . . . : www.mdcvacuum.com 
Sales Rep: Jim Patterson 
Telephone: 800-548-9509 
Email: jpatterson@mdcvacuum.com 

2. NOR-CAL PRODUCTS, INC 
1967 SOUTH OREGON ST. 
P.O. BOX 518 
YREKA CA 96097 
530-842-4457 
(800) 824-4166 
(530) 842-4457 
FAX (530) 841-9189 
Rachelle York, Sales Representative 
800-824-4166 x188 
rachelle@n-c.com

3. Huntington Mechanical Laboratories
1040 La Avenida Street
Mountain View, CA 94043-1422
VP: Tom Frantz, tomfrantz@sbcglobal.net
sales:
c/o George Soares
508-428-5171
fax: 508-420-1265
george@easternscientific.com

4. VAT Inc.
500 West Cummings Park
Suites 5450-5650
 Woburn MA 01801
Tel.:	001 7819351446
Fax:	001 7819353940
Email:	US@vatvalve.com

5. Agilent Technologies
Vacuum Products Division
121 Hartwell Avenue
Lexington, MA 02421
United States
Toll-Free: +1 800 882 7426
Tel: +1 781 861 7200
Fax: +1 781 860 5437
Email: vpl-customerservice@agilent.com

6. GNB Corporation
3200 Dwight Road, Suite 100
Elk Grove, CA 95758
Attention: Kirk Carter, kcarter@gnbvalves.com
Tel: 916-395-3003 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Fax: 916-395-3363

7.   S&H Machine
900 N. Lake Street
Burbank, CA 91502
www.shmachine.com
Richard Martin
Sales Manager
richard@shmachine.com 
Ph: 818-846-9847 (EXT. 120)
Fax: 818-563-2085  
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